Organization Name: NPS Training Organization
Report Name: FMLA Report

User: John Marshall

Report Date/Period: 6/28/2021

Timesheet No Workflow Employee Name  Payroll ID
09-TS-1007 Accounting De |Joann Holly 1006

09-TS-1006  |Admin John Marshall |1000
09-TS-1039 Accounting De |John Marshall 1000
09-TS-1008 Production Joyce L. Broth |Brothers
09-TS-1021 Accounting De |Ken Z. OToole |Otoole

Microix Workflow Modules

Shift Code
FT Day Shift

FT Day Shift
FT Day Shift
FT Day Shift
FT Day Shift

Punch Type
Time
Time
Time
Hours

Time

PGroup ID
HEALTH

HEALTH
HEALTH
HEALTH
HEALTH

Pages: 1 of 1

Pay Date
1/8/2021
1/8/2021
1/8/2021
1/8/2021
1/8/2021

Entry Date
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2021

Pay Code
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday

TS Hours

Notes FMLA
8/News Year Day NO

8/News Year Day NO
8/ News Year Day NO
8/News Year Day NO
8/News Year Day NO
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